
Beverage   &WINE MENU
Sip, Savor, and Indulge 
in Every Moment!
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Filter Coffee  

Americano  

Cappuccino (Regular)  

Red Cappuccino  

Espresso (Single)  

Espresso (Double) 

Pot of Tea – R35 

Coffee Mocha  

Caffè Latte 

Caramel Latte  

Vanilla Latte  

Hazelnut Latte 

Spicy Chai  

Dirty Chai  

Hot Chocolate 

Bar One Hot Chocolate  

Peppermint Crisp Hot 
Chocolate 

Don Pedro  

Irish Coffee 

Iced Coffee 

R25 

R30 

R35 

R40 

R25 

R28 

R35 

R55 

R40 

 R56 

R56 

R56 

 R50 

R58 

R45 

R50 

R60 

R60 

R60 

R50 

Hot Beverages 
Wake up&SMELL THE 
COFFEE...
or tea, or chai!
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Start Your Day Right!



Appletizer | Grapetiser  

Ice Tea | BOS

Still | Sparkling Water 

Red Bull 

Soft Drinks (each)
Coke 

Coke Zero

Cream Soda

Sprite

Lemon Twist

Fanta Orange

Stoney

Twist Granadilla 

Tonic Mixers (each) 
Soda Water

Dry Lemon (200ml / 300ml)

Lemonade

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Grapefruit Schweppes 

Cordials (each)
Passion Fruit

Lime

Kola Tonic

Grenadine

Red bull

R35

R35

R25 

R40

R26

R22

R12

R41

Cold Beverages
Cool down
WITH 
SOMETHING
crisp and refreshing!
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Refresh & Revive!



Lime 

Vanilla 

Chocolate 

Bubblegum 

Strawberry

R70

R70

R70

R70

R70

Milkshakes

Thick, 
creamy,&DOWNRIGHT 
DREAMY!
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Sip on Sweet Bliss!



Alcoholic 
Beverages

&
RAISE YOUR 
GLASS!
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Cheers to good times and even 
better drinks!



Corona  

Heineken  

Windhoek  

Castle Milk Stout 

Castle Lite  

Sol Beer 

Castle Double Malt  

Flying Fish 

Heineken draught 

Black Label 

Stella Artois

R43

R38

R42

R37 

R30

R30 

R37

R35

R43

R32

R35

Beers & Ciders
Crack open
&
A COLD ONE   	
     RELAX.
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Cold & Crisp!

Bernini Blush / Classic  

Belgravia Gin & Tonic  

Belgravia Dry Lemon  

Hunter’s Dry  

Hunter’s Gold  

Hunter’s Extreme 

Savanna  

Brutal Fruit  

Ice Tropez 

R36

R45

R45

R40

R40

R43 

R42

R40

R130

Ciders

Beers



Moët Nectar Impérial 

Moët Rosé  

Moët Brut  

Veuve Rich  

Veuve Brut 

Krone Night Nectar 

Krone Rosé  

Krone Brut  

GH Mumm 

Robertson Rosé 

Bon Courage Blush  

Robertson 
Non-Alcoholic 

R1,800

R1,800

R1,650

R2,200

R1,980 

R420

R420

R420

R1,850

R180 

R240

R140

Champagne 
& Sparkling 

Wines

Champagnes

Sparkling Wines

For moments 
WORTH 
CELEBRATING!
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Pop, Fizz, Clink!



Durbanville Hills 

Bon Courage 

Spier Merlot 

Porcupine Ridge 

Spier Shiraz 

Fat Bastard Shiraz

Natural Sweet Rosé  

Dry Red  

Dry White 

Fat Bastard Gold Reserve  

Chocolate Block 

R&R   

Nederburg Baronne 

Nederburg Rosé 

Robertson Natural Sweet 

R240 

R200 

R220 

R180

R220 

R300

R40

R45

R40

R375

R520 

R680 

R240

R180

R130

Red Wines

Merlot

Shiraz

House Wines (By the Glass)

Red Blends

Rosé Wines – Pretty in Pink!

From bold 
Reds
TO CRISP 
WHITES,
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Deep, Rich & Full of Flavor!

we’ve got your perfect pour.



Porcupine Sauvignon Blanc  

Porcupine Chenin Blanc  

Bon Courage Sauvignon 
Blanc  

Darling Cellars 

Spier Shiraz 

Fat Bastard Shiraz

De Krans Moscato 

Boplaas Moscato

R180

R180

R200

R150

R220 

R300

R200 

R200

White Wines

Chardonnay 

Semi-Sweet Wines

From bold 
Reds
TO CRISP 
WHITES,
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Crisp & Refreshing!

we’ve got your perfect pour.

BUTTERY & SMOOTH!

LIGHT & LOVELY!



Hendrick’s Gin 

Hendrick’s Gin Bottle 

Tanqueray No.10 (per tot) 

Tanqueray Sevilla 

Amarula Gin 

Southern Comfort 

Jägermeister 

Absolut Vodka  

Belvedere Vodka 

Cîroc Vodka  

Skyy Vodka 

Tanqueray Gin

Tanqueray No.10 

Aloe Lifestyle  

Strawberry Daiquiri  

Piña Colada  

Mojito  

Screaming Orgasm 

Long Island Original 

Long Island Californian  

Jam Jar  

Margarita 

R55 

R1,650

R40 

R35 

R28 

R500 

R700 

R930

R1,170

R1,170

R630

R840

R1,100

R90

R80

R80

R90

R85 

R110

R110 

R200

R75

Spirits

Bottles & Shots

Cocktails

Spirits & 
Whiskey
SIP IT NEAT, ON 
THE ROCKS,
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Fresh & Fragrant!

Shaken, Stirred & Sassy!

or mix it up!



Hennessy V.S.O.P
Single  
Bottle  

Inverroche Amber / Classic

Monkey Shoulder  

Rémy 1738  

Johnnie Walker Black  

Johnnie Walker Red  

Johnnie Walker Blue  

Glenfiddich 12 Yr  

Glenlivet 12 Yr 

Glenlivet 18 Yr  

Glenfiddich 15 Yr 

Glenfiddich 18 Yr  

Chivas Regal 15 Yr 

Jameson Select 

Jack Daniel’s  

Chivas Regal 12 Yr  

Johnnie Walker Green 

Macallan 12 Yr 

Rémy V.S.O.P  

Hennessy V.S  

Jameson Irish  

R75 
R2,370

R1,400

R1,200

R3,000

R1,000

R690

R7,000

R1,600

R1,500 

R4,300

R2,700 

R3,800

R1,300 

R1,400 

R850 

R1,100 

R2,500

R3,500 

R2,300

R1,300

R900

Cognac & 
Whiskey

Spirits & 
Whiskey
SIP IT NEAT, ON 
THE ROCKS,
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Fresh & Fragrant!

or mix it up!
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035 004 0076
071 301 6822

2 Von Keyserl ink 
Road, Eshowe 3815, 
Off R66

reservations@aloelifestyle.co.za
reception@aloelifestyle.co.za


